Hyderabad 

MRMLLP 
GMR 

Mallapur 
Scaffolding works 
Equipment charges. 

Description 
Brief description of work done: Scaffolding works 
Total amount - Rs. 18,900/ 
Work done from date 04-10-2025 to O5-11-2025 

Date: 23-10-2025 

Amount in Words: seven thousand five hundred and sixty Rupees Only 

Amount 

Rs 7,560/ 

Sign: 

S No. 
1. 

In favor of: 
Project / Site: 
Location: 
Type of Work: 
Towards: 

Bill for Labour Charges 
Jayamma 

Hyderabad 

MRMLLP 
GMR 

Mallapur 
Scaffolding works 
Labour charges. 

Description 
Brief description of work done: Scaffolding works 
Total amount = Rs. 18,900/ 
Work done from date 04-10-2025 to 05-11-2025 

Date: 11-11-2025 

Amount in Words: seven thousand five hundred and sixty Rupees Only. 

Amount 

Rs 7,560/ 

Sign: 

In favor of: 

1. 

Project / Site: 
Location: 
Type of Work: 
Towards: 

SNo. 

Bill for Consumables 

MRMLLP 
GMR 
mallapur 

Jayamma 
Hyderabad 

Scaffolding works 
Consumables. 

Description 
Brief description of work done: Scaffolding works 
Total amount - Rs. 18,900/ 
Work done from date 04-10-2025 to 05-11-2025 

Date: 11-11-2025 

Amount in Words: Three thousand seven hundred eighty Rupees Only. 

Amount 

Rs 3,780/ 

Sign: